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مسح نفقات ودخل الاسرة/ دائرة الاحصاءات العامة   Department of Statistics/ Household Expenditure & Income Survey 2006 2006

نوع الغرف
 المطبخ المجموعطعاماستقبال جلوس نوم

عدد عددعدد عددعدد عدد No. 

Kitchen Total Dining
 Room 

Guest
 Room  

Sitting
 Room  Bedroom 

Type of Rooms
Table 1.9 Distribution of Housing Units and Rooms in Governorates, Urban and Rural by Type of Rooms and Kitchen

 غرف أخرى

عدد

Other
 Rooms 

9.1 جدول  توزيع  المساآن والغرف في المحافظات والحضر والريف حسب نوع الغرف والمطبخ 

No.No.No.No.No. No. 

  المحافظات
  ر والريفوالحض

Governorates and  
Urban/Rural  

 عدد المساآن

 عدد المساآن

 عدد المساآن

 عدد المساآن

 عدد المساآن

 عدد المساآن

 عدد المساآن

 عدد المساآن

 عدد الغرف

 عدد الغرف

 عدد الغرف

 عدد الغرف

 عدد الغرف

 عدد الغرف

 عدد الغرف

 عدد الغرف

 متوسط عدد الغرف في المسكن

ط عدد الغرف في المسكنمتوس  

 متوسط عدد الغرف في المسكن

 متوسط عدد الغرف في المسكن

 متوسط عدد الغرف في المسكن

 متوسط عدد الغرف في المسكن

 متوسط عدد الغرف في المسكن

 متوسط عدد الغرف في المسكن

Amman 

Balqa 

Zarqa 

Madaba 

Irbid 

Mafraq 

Jarash 

Ajlun 

No. of Rooms 

No. of Rooms 

No. of Rooms 

No. of Rooms 

No. of Rooms 

No. of Rooms 

No. of Rooms 

No. of Rooms 

 376373 

 61589 

 146432 

 23931 

 165257 

 42913 

 25999 

 20040 

 369486

 57968

 138309

 23494

 161383

 41743

 24983

 18291

 272405

 48542

 117790

 20911

 130177

 33397

 19008

 15661

   67359

    2675

    5961

    2520

    7245

    1450

       0

     547

 376373 

 61589 

 146432 

 23931 

 165257 

 42913 

 25999 

 20040 

 375807

 61589

 146282

 23931

 164676

 42444

 25830

 20040

 777327 

 112011 

 250733 

 45186 

 313312 

 75265 

 50638 

 33156 

 386077

 61930

 145177

 23928

 174695

 45259

 27715

 19154

 282297

 50812

 121068

 21634

 135184

 36336

 20526

 16661

  67663

   2675

   5961

   2520

   7245

   1450

      0

    547

 1517029 

 227427 

 524074 

 93309 

 631310 

 158958 

 99393 

 69716 

 378315

 61935

 147402

 23949

 167493

 42838

 26778

 20040

 1.0 

 1.0 

 1.0 

 1.0 

 1.0 

 1.0 

 1.0 

 1.0 

 4.0 

 3.7 

 3.6 

 3.9 

 3.8 

 3.7 

 3.8 

 3.5 

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 0.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.1

 1.1

 1.1

 1.0

 1.1

 1.0

 1.0

 1.1

 1.1

 1.1

 1.0

 2.1 

 1.8 

 1.7 

 1.9 

 1.9 

 1.8 

 1.9 

 1.7 

 3500

 0

 1135

 41

 874

 388

 513

 197

    3665

       0

    1135

      41

     874

     388

     513

     197

 1.0

 0.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

No. of  Housing Units 

No. of  Housing Units 

No. of  Housing Units 

No. of  Housing Units 

No. of  Housing Units 

No. of  Housing Units 

No. of  Housing Units 

No. of  Housing Units 

Average No. of Rooms per Unit 

Average No. of Rooms per Unit 

Average No. of Rooms per Unit 

Average No. of Rooms per Unit 

Average No. of Rooms per Unit 

Average No. of Rooms per Unit 

Average No. of Rooms per Unit 

Average No. of Rooms per Unit 

 Governoratesالمحافظات
 العاصمة

 البلقاء

 الزرقاء

 مأدبا

 اربد

 المفرق

 جرش

 عجلون
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نوع الغرف
 المطبخ المجموعطعاماستقبال جلوس نوم

عدد عددعدد عددعدد عدد No. 

Kitchen Total Dining
 Room 

Guest
 Room  

Sitting
 Room  Bedroom 

Type of Rooms
Table 1.9 Distribution of Housing Units and Rooms in Governorates, Urban and Rural by Type of Rooms and Kitchen

 غرف أخرى

عدد

Other
 Rooms 

Contd/ 
9.1 جدول  توزيع  المساآن والغرف في المحافظات والحضر والريف حسب نوع الغرف والمطبخ  تابع/

No.No.No.No.No. No. 

  المحافظات
  ر والريفوالحض

Governorates and  
Urban/Rural  

 عدد المساآن

 عدد المساآن

 عدد المساآن

 عدد المساآن

 عدد الغرف

 عدد الغرف

 عدد الغرف

 عدد الغرف

 متوسط عدد الغرف في المسكن

 متوسط عدد الغرف في المسكن

 متوسط عدد الغرف في المسكن

 متوسط عدد الغرف في المسكن

Karak 

Tafiela 

Ma'an 

Aqaba 

No. of Rooms 

No. of Rooms 

No. of Rooms 

No. of Rooms 

 36706 

 13273 

 15104 

 16551 

 36158

 12883

 14974

 16057

 30566

 12427

 12059

 9642

     722

       0

     448

       0

 36706 

 13273 

 15104 

 16551 

 36270

 13273

 15076

 16539

 66913 

 20365 

 22820 

 27171 

 40572

 13517

 16014

 18430

 38261

 12670

 12541

 9654

    722

      0

    448

      0

 146867 

 46552 

 51823 

 55255 

 36306

 13273

 15173

 17128

 1.0 

 1.0 

 1.0 

 1.0 

 4.0 

 3.5 

 3.4 

 3.3 

 1.0

 0.0

 1.0

 0.0

 1.3

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.1

 1.0

 1.1

 1.1

 1.8 

 1.5 

 1.5 

 1.6 

عدد المساآن
 عدد الغرف

 متوسط عدد الغرف في المسكن

 944168  915729 722583 88927 944168  941756
 1794897  972469 757644 89231 3621712  950629

 1.0  3.8  1.0  1.0  1.1  1.9 

 Kingdomالمملكة

 398

 0

 0

 0

     398

       0

       0

       0

 1.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 7047
 7211

 1.0

 ريف

 حضر

 عدد المساآن

 عدد المساآن

 عدد الغرف

 عدد الغرف

 متوسط عدد الغرف في المسكن

 متوسط عدد الغرف في المسكن

Rural 

Urban 

 152693 

 791475 

 147637

 768092

 121687

 600896

 4435

 84492

 152693 

 791475 

 151480

 790275

 274709 

 1520188 

 164331

 808139

 132695

 624949

 4580

 84650

 577278 

 3044434 

 152674

 797954

 1.0 

 1.0 

 3.8 

 3.8 

 1.0

 1.0

 1.1

 1.0

 1.1

 1.1

 1.8 

 1.9 

No. of Rooms 

No. of Rooms 

 838

 6209

 962

 6249

 1.1

 1.0

No. of  Housing Units 

No. of  Housing Units 

No. of  Housing Units 

No. of  Housing Units 

No. of  Housing units 
No. of Rooms 

Average No. of Rooms per Unit 

Average No. of Rooms per Unit 

Average No. of Rooms per Unit 

Average No. of Rooms per Unit 

Average No. of Rooms per Unit 

No. of  Housing Units 

No. of  Housing Units 

Urban/Rural الريف/الحضر  

Average No. of Rooms per Unit 

Average No. of Rooms per Unit 

 الكرك

 الطفيلة

 معان

 العقبة


